
Last Name First Name company phone email
Allen Edith PSC edith_allen@dps.state.ny.u
Arvidson Larry Central Hudson larvidson@cenhud.com
Bowers Randy NYISO 518-356-6015 rbowers@nyiso.com
Bushnell Bonnie NYISO 518-356-6238 bbushnell@nyiso.com
Bunt Glynis Central Hudson gbunt@cenhud.com
Caletka Patricia NYSEG 607-762-7017 pacaletka@nyseg.com
Charlton John NYISO 518-356-6047 jcharlton@nyiso.com
Considine Jim NYISO 518-356-6075 jconsidine@nyiso.com
DelaRosa Cheryl NYISO 518-356-7660 cdelarosa@nyiso.com
Dignon Fred NYISO 518-356-6283 fdignon@nyiso.com
Dowd Mike NYISO 518-356-8779 mdowd@nyiso.com
Doyle Kathleen NYISO 518.356.7686 kdoyle@nyiso.com
Drake Greg NYISO 518-356-6038 gdrake@nyiso.com
Dworkin Marc NRG Energy Inc. 718-390-2724 Marc.Dworkin@nrgenergy.com
Edmundson Paul NYISO 518-356-8708 pedmundson@nyiso.com
Ellis Jeffrey Edison Mission Marketing & Trading JEllis@edisonmission.com
Goering Christine NYPA Christine.Goering@nypa.gov
Golemboski Bill WjGolembos@aol.com
Gootee Philip NYISO 518-356-7636 pgootee@nyiso.com
Harry Tom Cinergy Services Inc. 484-224-3019 Harry.Tom@Cinergy.COM
Harvey Andrew PSC andrew_harvey@dps.state.ny.us
Holmes Alan NYISO 518-356-8808 aholmes@nyiso.com
Jeremko Steve NYSEG stjeremko@nyseg.com
Knack Steve NYISO 518-356-7523 sknack@nyiso.com
Lemme Peter NYISO 518-356-6074 plemme@nyiso.com
Liu Anping PSC anping_liu@dps.state.ny.us
Mancini Rick Customized Energy Solutions 607-624-0038 rmancini@ces-ltd.com
Maniaci Arthur NYISO 518-356-8801 amaniaci@nyiso.com
Mann Gregory Niagara Mohawk 315-428-6965 Gregory.Mann@us.ngrid.com
Morrison Pete NYISO 518-356-6013 pmorrison@nyiso.com
Pade John NYISO 518-356-6224 jpade@nyiso.com
Pallas Nick NYISO 518-356-7623 npallas@nyiso.com
Popa Laura NYISO 518-356-7610 lpopa@nyiso.com
Purtell Michael NYSEG 607-762-7320 mjpurtell@nyseg.com
Sahoo Kalyani NYISO 518-356-6102 Ksahoo@nyiso.com
Schmehl Timothy NYISO 518-356-6021 tschmehl@nyiso.com
Sena Ed NYISO 518-3566240 esena@nyiso.com
Smith III Jim NYPA Jim.Smithiii@nypa.gov
Stemtzki Michael PPL EnergyPlus mstemtzki@pplweb.com
Zingone Francis PPL EnergyPlus flzingone@pplweb.com
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